MAX17498A/
MAX17498B/
MAX17498C
AC-DC and DC-DC Peak Current-Mode Converters
for Flyback/Boost Applications
19-6043; Rev 4; 10/20
General Description
The MAX17498A/MAX17498B/MAX17498C devices are

C3
100nF
Ordering Information
+Denotes lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliance.
*EP = Exposed pad.
www.maximintegrated.com Maxim Integrated │ 19
MAX17498A/
MAX17498B/
MAX17498C
AC-DC and DC-DC Peak Current-Mode Converters for
Flyback/Boost Applications
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE DESCRIPTION
MAX17498AATE+ -40°C to +125°C 16 TQFN-EP* 250kHz, Offline Flyback Converter
MAX17498BATE+ -40°C to +125°C 16 TQFN-EP* 500kHz, Low-Voltage DC-DC Flyback/Boost Converter
MAX17498CATE+ -40°C to +125°C 16 TQFN-EP* 250kHz, Low-Voltage DC-DC Flyback Converter
Revision History
Maxim Integrated cannot assume responsibility for use of any circuitry other than circuitry entirely embodied in a Maxim Integrated product. No circuit patent licenses
are implied. Maxim Integrated reserves the right to change the circuitry and specifications without notice at any time. The parametric values (min and max limits)
shown in the Electrical Characteristics table are guaranteed. Other parametric values quoted in this data sheet are provided for guidance.
Maxim Integrated and the Maxim Integrated logo are trademarks of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc. © 2020 Maxim Integrated Products, Inc. │ 20
MAX17498A/
MAX17498B/
MAX17498C
AC-DC and DC-DC Peak Current-Mode Converters for
Flyback/Boost Applications
REVISION
NUMBER
REVISION
DATE DESCRIPTION PAGES
CHANGED
0 9/11 Initial release —
1 3/12 Removed future product references for MAX17498B and MAX17498C 27
2 2/13
Changed the maximum duty cycle for the A/C variants to 92% (min), 94.5% (typ), and
97% (max); updated General Description, Benefits and Features, Detailed Descrip-
tion, Maximum Duty Cycle, Current-Limit Programming (LIM), Programming Slope